 !
"# WIFI3604DE4FK500
$%
NVR 1x NVR3604DEW
&'( 4 x LBF30FK500W
)*+,-. )/01233004
*5 1 x 1m  +*
67 18USB 2.0 67
9:; 1xDC 12V 2A for WIFI NVR, 4xDC 12V 0.5A for WIFI IP Camera
<= 5.3kg/SET
&'("# LBF30FK500W
&'(
>?;@" 1/2.5"  ABCDEF CMOS >?;
23DEF 500G'H
>?;IJ'H 2608(H)*1952(V)
KLMN O H.264/H.264+/H.265/H.265+
P#QR PAL/NTSC
STUV WX: PAL 1/25-1/10000Sec; NTSC 1/25-1/10000Sec
PYZ ≥52dB
[\]O ^_[\
KL`a )*+,
bcde fg
hi@"
hijk 3.6mm
lj]O mj
hi@" mjhi
'H 500G
nK
4CH AHD-DVR DIY KITS
opq!= 42µ x 2r
23opks 254
optuvw WXxy
optu]O WXxy
+,
+,z{ /
z|7} TCP/IP,ICMP,RTP,RTSP,RTCP
+,~  /
P2P /
POE¡S /
¢N£1 2592*1944@1-15fps(default resolution:2592*1944/frame rate:15fps/bit rate:1.8Mbps)
¢N£2 /
¢N£3 /
TN£1 1280*720@1-15fps(default frame
z{
çL /
èé /
SDêë /
RS485z{ /
ì
(í5î ïð, IP66ñòóô
fõ fg
IR-CUTµ¶·¸ fg
ö÷øÆ -10ù ~ +50ù RH95% Max
úûøÆ -20ù ~ +60ù RH95% Max
Sü DC12V±10%, 500mA
ýB 186(W) x 75(H) x 71(D)mm
<= 759ㄵ㤠〠〲㈀⸱㔹
OSD &'(7ę»Ěě»Ĝä»ĝX±²»èé
ä'
KLMN O H.264/H.265/H.264+/H.265+
DEF
8MP(3072×2592),5MP(2592×1944),4MP(2688×1520),3MP(2048×1536),1080P(1920×1080),960P(1280x960),720P(1280×720),D1
(720×576/720×480)
ä'DEF
PAL :8MP@4×15fp, 5MP@4×25fp,4MP@4x25fp,3MP@4×25fp,1080P@4×25fp, 960P@4×25fp,720P@4×25fp, D1@4×25fp
NTSC: 8MP@4×15fp, 5MP@4×30fp,4MP@4×30fp,3MP@4×30fp,1080P@4×30fp, 960P@4×30fp, 720P@4×30fp, D1@4×30fp
ä'´O ©XĞğĚ;ĞĝX±²Ğ§¨èé
Ġġ & Ģģ
ĤĥĦħĠġ 1CH 8MP@15fps, 1CH 5MP@30fps, 1CH 4MP@30fps, 2CH 3M@30fps, 4CH 1080P@20fps, 4CH 960P@30fps, 4CH 720P@30fps
ĨN¨ĩ 4CH 1080P@20fps
ĪīĦħĠġ fg
Ĭĭ´O ĮI»ąĆ»©X»Ěě»³į»ĝX±²»ĉwèé
Ġġ­¨ İġ»ıĲ»Ĳĳ»Ĵĵ»Uġ»Ķġ»ķĎ»ĸİġ»ĸĴĵ»!NĘj
Ģģ]O +,/USB(ĵ usb Ĺ*;)
+,
z{ 1 RJ45 10M/100M W9ĺĻļ+z{
>|ĵÜ 60MB
+,­¨ TCP/CP, HTTP, UPnP, DNS, NTP, SMTP, DHCP, FTP, DDNS, RTP, RTSP, RTCP, p2p
OnvifĽĤ fgOnvif 2.4
¥¦; fgIE8-11, Google Chrome (ľĿ Ver44), Firefox (ľĿ Ver53)
CMS ŀw fgWindows 7/ Windows 8/Windows 10
Łfg(P2P) fg
§¨©( fgiPhone, iPad, Android, Android Pad
POE¡S /
WIFI fg, WIFI -.: )/0123300m
ûú
z{@" 1 SATA błz{(2.5"/3.5" SATA)
Ń= 2ńŅņ8TBŃ=
eSATA /
ì
åæ
ŇňŉŊĞŋňŉŊĞAŊĞŌōåĞŎŏåĞŐåĞőåĞŒœŔåĞŕŖœåĞŗŘřŚåĞ
śå»Ŝå»ŝŞşå»Ššå»Ţţşå»Ť3řå»ťşřå»ŦŧŨŚå»ũå»Ūōå»Œūå»Ŭŭå
USBz{ 18USB 2.0z{
RS485 /